

सिंहसागर से सिम्टा उत्तरवारी टोल

Barpatti

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMCHSY (SC)

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

687

Measurement Book

Utkarsh Anand Builders Pvt Ltd.

1st Ak Running Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of CDW					
Road & C.D. work from Siriyapur					
to Simha ulthamwar Tol.					
Agency:- Uttamshi Anand Builders prt. Ltd					
C/o- Renu Pandey, w/o- Rajeev Ranjan					
Pandey, Sri Krishna Nagar, Near					
house of prob. M. Thakur, Motihari					
Bihar - 845001					
Agreement No. - 27 SBD/2019-20 MMGSY (SC)					
Rate - 0.55% Below					
Date of commencement - 17-12-2019					
Date of completion :- 16-12-2020					
Date of measurement:- 20-02-2020					
CD Work					
1000mm Φ HP Culvert					
U/31 Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
of street. --- do --- do --- all					
Complete Job.					
H.W. $1 \times 2 \times 6.450 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 27.09$					
Below pipe $1 \times 2 \times 4.850 \times 1.530 \times 0.365 = 2.71$					
29.80m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
227/41	Plain/reinforced cement concrete (M-20) in slab structure				
	Complete	---	do	---	do
	--- all complete job.				
P-32	Qty - 6.672 m ³				
	@Rs. 7180.42 / cum = 47,908=00				
227/42	RCC M-25 in deck slab.				
	Providing & laying reinforced cement				
	Cement	---	do	---	do
	--- all complete job.				
P-	Qty - 3.686 m ³				
	@Rs. 7882.27 / cum = 29,054=00				
227/43	Supplying & fitting and placing HVSD bar				
	---	do	---	do	---
	all complete job				
P-33	Qty - 0.488 MT				
	@Rs. 70894.06 / MT = 34,596=00				
227/45	Providing weepholes in brick masonry; plain/-				
	---	do	---	do	---
	all complete job				
P-33	Qty - 24 nos.				
	@Rs. 118.56 / each = 2845=00				
	C.D = 60,58,351=00				

07/09/2020
AZ